
Krabbe Cup 2013

Sulzbach, 05.05.2013

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer A. Ewald Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Felix Engelhardt SV Johannis 07 Nürnberg
SS 8:0

52
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  3  12 1

2 Emanuel Ünal ASV Daxlanden
2:35

01
0:50

01
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 2
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